

ActionCOACH SKC Announces Early Bird rates for GrowthCLUB San Diego's 90-Day Business Planning Event end on 9/23

Business owners reminded that Early Bird rates for GrowthCLUB San Diego's 90-Day Business Planning Event close on 9/23.

SAN DIEGO, CA, UNITED STATES, September 20, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Business owners across the home services, personal services, and professional services industries are reminded that Early Bird rates for the upcoming GrowthCLUB San Diego: 90-Day Business Planning Event will end on September 23, 2024. Hosted by ACTION BUSINESS COACHING, Inc, this full-day event, taking place on September 27th, offers a hands-on opportunity to create an actionable 90-day business plan under the guidance of expert business coaches.



GrowthCLUB San Diego is designed for entrepreneurs and business leaders seeking to streamline operations, eliminate chaos, and position their businesses for long-term growth. Participants will work with seasoned coaches to develop personalized strategies, gaining insights

"

Great speakers. Always helps me regain my focus." *Wendy Calvert* into key areas such as sales, marketing, and team building.

Event Highlights:

Immersive Coaching Experience: Attendees will collaborate directly with ActionCOACH SKC coaches, including Joe

Quero, to design a tailored 90-day business growth plan.

Expert Speakers: Industry professionals will lead sessions on critical business topics like sales strategies, marketing optimization, and business development.

Networking Opportunities: Attendees will have the chance to connect with fellow business owners, opening doors for potential collaborations and partnerships.

Actionable Takeaways: Every participant will leave with a concrete, executable business plan aimed at improving performance over the next quarter. Ideal Attendees:

This event is tailored for business owners in home services, construction, medical, and customer service sectors, especially those with revenues between \$150,000 and \$750,000.

Event Details: Date: Friday, September 27th Time: 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM Location: San Diego, CA

Early Bird Registration (Ends September 23, 2024): \$299 per guest, \$99 per additional team member

Standard Rate (Effective September 24, 2024): \$599 per guest, \$199 per additional team member

How to Register: Register online. A team member will contact you to confirm payment and attendee details. Please note that refunds are unavailable.

About ActionCOACH SKC:

ActionCOACH SKC is dedicated to helping small and mid-sized businesses who provide home services, professional services, and personal services alignment between personal and business goals. With a focus on systemization and business mastery, ActionCOACH SKC supports clients in creating businesses that work for them, not because of them. The coaching programs offered include group coaching, 1-2-1 coaching, executive development, and public speaking.

For more information or to register for the event, visit <u>EventBrite</u> or contact: ActionCOACH SKC info@actioncoachkansascity.com

Nicole Crocker Small Business Marketing Solutions +1 760-885-7456 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/744958210

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.